

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4649/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in CRLR No. 1241/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHEORAJ SINGH AHLAWAT & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 12/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv. For
Mr. Irshad ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, four weeks' time is
allowed to file counter affidavit. Thereafter, four weeks'
time is allowed to file rejoinder affidavit.

List thereafter.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master