

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4649/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 06/05/2010 in CRLR No.
1241/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SHEORAJ SINGH AHLAWAT & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,stay,permission to
file additional documents and office report)

Date: 15/04/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Gaichangpou Gangmei, Adv.for
Mr. Sridhar Potaraju,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.for
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.for
Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master